Active Managerial Control Class 2023 Schedule

Date | Day Registration Link

January 4" | Wednesday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6866548399587866716
January 24" | Tuesday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1329331975805631069
February 9" | Thursday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2242928281952622685
February 28" | Tuesday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/934353314248065625

March 15" | Wednesday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqister/1820216638607669077
March 30" | Thursday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqister/4726694262773094240
April 13" | Thursday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqister/5071224032313457751
May 2" | Tuesday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqister/5491102234193681758
May 17" | Wednesday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqister/706940224763594840

June 18| Thursday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqister/5644773277826559829
June 20" | Tuesday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqister/7781176047641841501
July 6" | Thursday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3051388186740165981
July 26" | Wednesday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/9059412191001233237
August 8N | Tuesday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8928418574691289180
August 24™ | Thursday https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqister/2691815998620264031
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